
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31095868 5PSSDB 17.47 3.45 60.27

31095897 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 18.36 3.95 72.52

31095928 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.36 3.33 61.14

31095954 P6 - (63337) Keegans Bayou Repairs - D118-00-00-X009 10PSSDA 18.39 5.45 100.23

31095986 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.44 3.33 61.41

31096007 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.35 3.33 61.11

31096027 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 18.38 4.70 86.39

31096058 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.35 3.33 61.11

31096072 5PSSDB 18.39 3.45 63.45

627.63

5% -31.38

TOTAL 596.25

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 3/22/2024

Neivis Rojas R001993

1179

D212

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone

P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone


	03-15-2024 to 03-21-2024



